
Pos 

 

Open 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

TA2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

Utes 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

8 

40 

36 

78 

34 

43 

69 

5 

24 

99 

143 

2nz 

1nz 

19 

690 

14 

700 

24u 

990 

226 

57 

45 

Name 

Timothy Edgell 

Brady Wild 

Jonathan Udy 

Grant Brennan 

James Parker 

Ben Stewart 

Peter Ward 

Andrew Turner 

Maurice Shapley 

Brett Rudd 

Brianna Hughes 

Gregory Kroef 

Brad Kroef 

Kyan Davie 

Alexander Fougere 

Blair Gribble-bowring 

Phillip Ross 

Daniel Ludlam 

Stuart Monteith 

Jeremy Hunt 

Paul Fougere 

Colin McRae 

Class 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

TA2 

TA2 

TA2 

TA2 

TA2 

TA2 

Utes 

Utes 

Utes 

Utes 

Utes 

Utes 

Utes 

Utes 

Utes 

Utes 

Utes 

Best Tm 

1:05.129 

1:06.270 

1:09.493 

1:09.637 

1:11.385 

1:08.566 

1:09.209 

1:09.799 

1:11.342 

1:12.820 

1:13.375 

1:18.109 

1:18.243 

1:18.379 

1:19.866 

1:19.974 

1:20.107 

1:20.113 

1:20.273 

1:20.677 

1:21.273 

1:23.323 

2nd Best 

1:05.262 

1:06.306 

1:09.642 

1:10.432 

1:08.994 

1:10.307 

1:10.506 

1:12.015 

1:13.749 

1:13.820 

1:18.830 

1:18.442 

1:18.613 

1:19.962 

1:20.136 

1:21.431 

1:20.133 

1:20.482 

1:20.756 

1:21.498 

1:23.842 

Diff 

1.141 

4.364 

4.508 

6.256 

0.643 

1.233 

2.776 

4.254 

4.809 

0.134 

0.270 

1.757 

1.865 

1.998 

2.004 

2.164 

2.568 

3.164 

5.214 

Gap 

1.141 

3.223 

0.144 

1.748 

0.643 

0.590 

1.543 

1.478 

0.555 

0.134 

0.136 

1.487 

0.108 

0.133 

0.006 

0.160 

0.404 

0.596 

2.050 

Best Speed 

149.242 

146.673 

139.870 

139.581 

136.163 

141.761 

140.444 

139.257 

136.245 

133.480 

132.470 

124.441 

124.228 

124.013 

121.704 

121.540 

121.338 

121.329 

121.087 

120.480 

119.597 

116.654 

In Lap 

4 

4 

3 

5 

2 

5 

3 

3 

5 

4 

2 

2 

5 

4 

3 

2 

4 

4 

3 

4 

2 

4 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15/03/2024 3:20:08 p.m. 

Chief Timekeeper - Chris Pullan 

Clerk of the Course - Haylee Wallace 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

Super Sprint NZ Championship - Round 7 

Albany ITM - Super V8s 

Practice 2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:02:02 

National  2.700 km 

15/03/2024 15:02 


